Jeopardy Cards Set 3

$ Britain

100 What is the official population of London 4,8,12 million (8)

200 Who is the Prime Minister of Britain? (David Cameron)

300 When the Queen dies who will be next monarch? (Prince Charles)
400 What city did the Beatles come from? (Liverpool)

500 What is the capital of Wales? (Cardiff)

600 What did Guy Fawkes try to do on November 5, 1605 (blow up parliament)

$ How do you spell
100 tattoo

200 calendar

300 cupboard

400 cushion

500 foreign

600 ceiling

$ What’s it used for
100 watch

200 belt

300 kettle

400 drill

500 broom

600 a pair of tweezers

© ESLGamesBox.com



100

200

300

400

500

600

100

200

300

400

500

600

100

200

300

400

500

600

Sports (name the sport from the vocabulary given)

hoop, time-out, slam dunk (basketball)

goalkeeper, striker, referee (football/soccer)

stick, puck, rink (ice hockey)
gloves, ring, towel (boxing)
racket, net, serve (tennis)

wicket, bowler, batsman (cricket)

Name three

fruit

things you can wear on your feet
parts of a car

birds

herbs or spices

types of material clothes are made of

What’s the irregular past tense
find (found)

read (read)

catch (caught)

rise (rose)

light (lit)

hang (hung)

© ESLGamesBox.com



100

200

300

400

500

600

Point to
a cheek

a toe

a tongue

an elbow
an ankle

a nostril

© ESLGamesBox.com



