## Jeopardy Cards Set 3

\$	Britain
100	What is the official population of London 4,8,12 million (8)
200	Who is the Prime Minister of Britain? (David Cameron)
300	When the Queen dies who will be next monarch? (Prince Charles)
400	What city did the Beatles come from? (Liverpool)
500	What is the capital of Wales? (Cardiff)
600	What did Guy Fawkes try to do on November 5, 1605 (blow up parliament)

\$	How do you spell
100	tattoo
200	calendar
300	cupboard
400	cushion
500	foreign
600	ceiling

\$	What's it used for
100	watch
200	belt
300	kettle
400	drill
500	broom
600	a pair of tweezers

\$	Sports (name the sport from the vocabulary given)
100	hoop, time-out, slam dunk (basketball)
200	goalkeeper, striker, referee (football/soccer)
300	stick, puck, rink (ice hockey)
400	gloves, ring, towel (boxing)
500	racket, net, serve (tennis)
600	wicket, bowler, batsman (cricket)

\$	Name three
100	fruit
200	things you can wear on your feet
300	parts of a car
400	birds
500	herbs or spices
600	types of material clothes are made of

\$	What's the irregular past tense
100	find (found)
200	read (read)
300	catch (caught)
400	rise (rose)
500	light (lit)
600	hang (hung)

\$	Point to
100	a cheek
200	a toe
300	a tongue
400	an elbow
500	an ankle
600	a nostril